

Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

1 of 2 : 30-04-2020

Customer Details				Invoice No.		4263	
Aedis Developers LLP				Invoice Date.		24-01-2019	
Morning GloryApartment, Genome Valley, Hyderabad				PO No.		55813	
				PO Date.		11-01-2019	
				Req ID		46573	
				Req Date		09-01-2019	
GSTIN : 36ABPFA0002Q1ZD				Loc Req No		71863	
	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	7270 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Socket Pipe 10ft - 4	39172390	6	375.00	2,250.00	18	405.00
	-						
2	10030 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend Plain - 4 In - nos	39174000	12	68.00	816.00	18	146.88
	-						
3	10031 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend with door - 4 In - nos	39174000	6	84.00	504.00	18	90.72
	-						
4	7194 - Plumbing - PVC - Coupling - 4 In - nos	39174000	12	48.00	576.00	18	103.68
	-						
5	7283 - Plumbing - PVC - Vent Cover - 4 In - nos	39174000	4	29.00	116.00	18	20.88
	-						
6	7269 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Socket Pipe 10ft - 3	39172390	8	208.00	1,664.00	18	299.52
	-						
7	7232 - Plumbing - PVC - Plain Tee - 3 In - nos	39174000	6	49.00	294.00	18	52.92
	-						
8	7201 - Plumbing - PVC - Door tee - 3 In - nos	39174000	4	55.00	220.00	18	39.60
	-						
9	10024 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend with door - 3 In - nos	39174000	12	52.00	624.00	18	112.32
	-						
10	7282 - Plumbing - PVC - Vent Cover - 3 In - nos	39174000	2	23.00	46.00	18	8.28
	-						
11	7239 - Plumbing - PVC - Reducer - 4 In - nos	39174000	8	58.00	464.00	18	83.52
	-						
12	10039 - Plumbing - PVC - PVC Rigid Elbow - 1 1/2	39174000	20	19.00	380.00	18	68.40
	-						
13	10040 - Plumbing - PVC - PVC Rigid Pipe - 1 1/2 In	39174000	2	283.00	566.00	18	101.88
	-						
14	7228 - Plumbing - PVC - Nahani Trap without jali - 3	39174000	4	62.00	248.00	18	44.64
	-						
15	10186 - Plumbing - PVC - End Cap - NA - Nos		8	13.00	104.00	18	18.72
	-						
16	10032 - Plumbing - PVC - Floor Trap - 4 In - nos	39172390	4	110.00	440.00	18	79.20
	-						
17	7184 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend 45 degrees - 3 In - nos	39174000	12	34.00	408.00	18	73.44
	-						
18	7262 - Plumbing - PVC - Rubber Lubricant - 500gms	35061000	2	68.00	136.00	18	24.48
	-						
19	7279 - Plumbing - PVC - Solvent Cement - 500ml -	35061000	2	157.00	314.00	18	56.52
	-						
20	7188 - Plumbing - PVC - Clamp - 3 In - nos	39174000	20	14.00	280.00	18	50.40
	-						
21	7205 - Plumbing - PVC - Double Socket Pipe 10ft - 3		4	243.00	972.00	18	174.96
	-						

Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

2 of 2 : 30-04-2020

22	7252 - Plumbing - PVC - Rigid Pipe -6Kgs Pressure -		39172390	2	636.00	1,272.00	18	228.96
	-							
23	10186 - Plumbing - PVC - End Cap - NA - Nos			10	41.00	410.00	18	73.80
	-							
24	7189 - Plumbing - PVC - Clamp - 4 In - nos		39174000	16	16.00	256.00	18	46.08
	-							
IGST		CGST	SGST	Total Taxable Amount		13,360.00		2,404.80
		1,202.40	1,202.40	Total Invoice Amount		15,764.80		
Rupees : Fifteen Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Four and Paise Eighty Only.								

for Summit Sales LLP

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

Authorised signatory